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1. FIERUY = 2 32F A 1%V M@ Have safe living environment without 99.4%
structural dangers

2. FHEPEEIERM > TP F F Have sufficient living space at 97.3%
home, with no need to stay in bed all day

3. AR PRIFIE Py EEH PP = ] Have bathroom inside a 93.2%
self-contained apartment, with no need to share with other families

4. F Wl D~ (T ! Have at least one window at home 98.7%

s, R FNE[ A A8 Can go to teahouse sometimes in leisure time 73.8%

6. 57 F 1z Have breakfast everyday 94.7%

7. — B Ppz— TvErE-< N Have fresh fruits at least once a week 96.4%

8. - F ' TR~ =Ry{F#rE; Can buy one or two pieces of new clothes in a 89.9%
year

9. 'l e~ ZHEIFIpY AR Can have one set of decent clothes 86.6%

10. N 5GRTT E RLAWAY BB A Have enough warm clothes for cold 99.4%
weather
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11. PR BUE Tl P #H E] MR 55 Weak elderly could receive adequate 93.3%
care services if needed

12. Tl pr Ll pud ERER I Can travel to and back from hospital by taxi 79.2%
when needed

13. I 77 #5 Able to have dental check up periodically 66.3%

14. YIE R [ B TR2 Able to consult Chinese medicine practitioner when 80.7%
needed

15. R B iR | R P Can consult private doctor 89.1%
in case of emergency without waiting for public outpatient service

16. FE E R < 1 iuBETs Able to purchase medicines prescribed by doctors 85.9%
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17. fede i b T S PEWH S Able to visit relatives and friends by 94.9%
transportation

18. | BRI o L IHEEHRE) Able to visit hometown if needed 86.6%

19. B S e S0 (B Can offer a gift of money on occasion of 87.9%
wedding

20. 3 e SR A B> Can give lucky money to friends and relatives 90.5%
during Chinese New Year

21. = #7575 Have a mobile phone 88.6%

22. o T ) 2 BRI P Have leisure activities in holidays 71.5%

HE"
23. A5 23 | 5 Have the opportunity to learn computer skill 82.5%
24. | (SRR ‘Bﬁﬂ [IIFAH Able to attend vocational training 70.7%
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25. 24 g S RIS R ~ K RIS Students can buy reference books and 76.6%
supplementary exercises

25. 224 EEIwiER IR S, ~ #2712 Students can buy reference books and 76.6%
supplementary exercises

26. 24 5 FE A 5PV # Students have school uniforms of proper size 75.4%
every year

2. | AP TIRF R ERE S 2 5 Students have access to computer 76.4%
and Internet at home.

28, | B E <A E R B Students can participate in extra-curricular 74.2%
activities.

20. I RY0EFR 0 R 1$ hd AR5 Working parents can use child care 65.9%
service when needed
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30. S 5FS R T T E R Can have hot shower in cold winter 99.0%

31. YIE | Rl o R Can pay for spectacles if needed 96.8%

32. % ¥1E | =piE Have a refrigerator at home 98.7%

33. F W E | FES Have a television at home 95.9%

34. A KB FRIE 57 %8 Have air-conditioner at home for cooling 87.8%
in hot weather

35. = I?J— ﬁ[fﬁﬁﬁ”é% Have a camera in the family 57.9%
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